2018 CHARITIES

Amer. Cancer (Relay for Life)
Auriesville Shrine

Birth Right

Bishop's Burse

Captain

Care Links

Center for The Disabled

Cross Catholic Outreach
Dream Factory

Fr. Mooney Scholarship
Hannah's Hope

Hi-Five (Formerly SAFE)
HOBY (Hugh O'Brian Youth Ldr)
Hospice of Saratoga

Little Sisters of The Poor
Make a Wish Foundation
Mary's Haven of Saratoga
Mother Teresa Academy

Our House

Pax Et Bonum, Inc. Radio Sta)
Provide of St. Edwards

Quest for Grace

Regional Food Bank

Saratoga Bridges (ARC)
Seminarian Support

Shen Dolla s Capital Campaign
St. Edwards Capital Campaign
St. Edward s Nurses Program
St. Edwards Priest

St. Judes Children Hospital

BUDGETED TOTAL:
UNPLANNED DONATIONS:
Auriesville Pilgrimage

Catholic Char. (Cinco de Mayo)
Choices for Growth Dom. Viol.
Fr. Butler Birthday Gift Card
NICKS Fight to be Healed

St. Edward's Youth Ministry
SUB TOTAL UNPLANNED:

GRAND TOTAL 2018

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS - COUNCIL # 11064

CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION S 2019

ACTUAL

$125.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$625.00
$1,600.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$300.00
$125.00
$300.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$625.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$10,650.00

$50.00
$1,800.00
$500.00
$50.00
$128.00
$1,006.00

$3,534.00

$14,184.00

2019 CHARITIES

Amer. Cancer (Relay for Life)
Auriesville Shrine

Birth Right

Bishop's Burse

Captain

Care Links

Center for The Disabled
Choices for Growth Dom. Viol.
Cross Catholic Outreach
Dream Factory

Fr. Mooney Scholarship
Hannah's Hope

Hi-Five (formerly SAFE)
HOBY(Hugh O'Brian Youth Ldr)
Hospice of Saratoga

Little Sisters of The Poor
Make A Wish Foundation
Mary's Haven of Saratoga
Mother Teresa Academy

Our House

Pax Et Bonum, Inc.(Radio Sta)
Provide of St. Edwards

Quest for Grace

Regional Food Bank
Saratoga Bridges (ARC)
Seminarian Support

Shen Dollars for Scholars

St; Edward s Capital Campaign
St. Edward s Nurses Program
St. Edward's Priest

St. Jude's Children Hospital

PROPOSED

$125.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$625.00
$900.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$250.00
$125.00
$300.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$500.00
$125.00
$625.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$9,100.00



