KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS - COUNCIL # 11064

CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION S 2019

2018 CHARITIES	<u>ACTUAL</u>	2019 CHARITIES	PROPOSED
Amer. Cancer (Relay for Life)	\$125.00	Amer. Cancer (Relay for Life)	\$125.00
Auriesville Shrine	\$125.00	Auriesville Shrine	\$125.00
Birth Right	\$500.00	Birth Right	\$500.00
Bishop's Burse	\$125.00	Bishop's Burse	\$125.00
Captain	\$125.00	Captain	\$125.00
Care Links	\$125.00	Care Links	\$125.00
Center for The Disabled	\$125.00	Center for The Disabled	\$125.00
Cross Catholic Outreach	\$125.00	Choices for Growth Dom. Viol.	\$200.00
Dream Factory	\$125.00	Cross Catholic Outreach	\$125.00
Fr. Mooney Scholarship	\$625.00	Dream Factory	\$125.00
Hannah's Hope	\$1,600.00	Fr. Mooney Scholarship	\$625.00
Hi-Five (Formerly SAFE)	\$125.00	Hannah's Hope	\$900.00
HOBY(Hugh O'Brian Youth Ldr)	\$125.00	Hi-Five (formerly SAFE)	\$125.00
Hospice of Saratoga	\$200.00	HOBY(Hugh O'Brian Youth Ldr)	\$125.00
Little Sisters of The Poor	\$300.00	Hospice of Saratoga	\$200.00
Make a Wish Foundation	\$125.00	Little Sisters of The Poor	\$250.00
Mary's Haven of Saratoga	\$300.00	Make A Wish Foundation	\$125.00
Mother Teresa Academy	\$250.00	Mary's Haven of Saratoga	\$300.00
Our House	\$125.00	Mother Teresa Academy	\$250.00
Pax Et Bonum, Inc. Radio Sta)	\$125.00	Our House	\$125.00
Provide of St. Edwards	\$500.00	Pax Et Bonum, Inc.(Radio Sta)	\$125.00
Quest for Grace	\$125.00	Provide of St. Edwards	\$500.00
Regional Food Bank	\$500.00	Quest for Grace	\$125.00
Saratoga Bridges (ARC)	\$125.00	Regional Food Bank	\$500.00
Seminarian Support	\$625.00	Saratoga Bridges (ARC)	\$125.00
Shen Dolla s Capital Campaign	\$2,000.00	Seminarian Support	\$625.00
St. Edwards Capital Campaign	\$1,000.00	Shen Dollars for Scholars	\$1,000.00
St. Edward s Nurses Program	\$125.00	St; Edward s Capital Campaign	\$1,000.00
St. Edwards Priest	\$125.00	St. Edward s Nurses Program	\$125.00
St. Judes Children Hospital	\$125.00	St. Edward's Priest	\$125.00
		St. Jude's Children Hospital	\$125.00
BUDGETED TOTAL:	\$10,650.00		\$9,100.00
UNPLANNED DONATIONS:			
Auriesville Pilgrimage	\$50.00		
Catholic Char. (Cinco de Mayo)	\$1,800.00		
Choices for Growth Dom. Viol.	\$500.00		
Fr. Butler Birthday Gift Card	\$50.00		
NICKS Fight to be Healed	\$128.00		
St. Edward's Youth Ministry	\$1,006.00		
SUB TOTAL UNPLANNED:	\$3,534.00		
GRAND TOTAL 2018	\$14,184.00		